

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: F.C.A.No.72 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	09.07.2024	<u>GN, J & KM, J</u> <u>F.C.A.No.72 of 2024</u> Issue emergent notice to the respondent. List the matter immediately after service of notice. _____ GN, J _____ KM, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE