

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: F.C.A.No.72 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
04.	14.11.2024	<u>GN,J & TCDS,J</u> Heard. Admit. Paper book in four (04) weeks. List the matter for hearing, hereafter. GN, J TCDS,J <i>DSB</i>	